
SCHEDULE OF TRANSFER

Transfer and Appropriation: $15,410,000.00 Section A.

Page 1 of 1.

FUND TO BE PROJECT TO BE TOTAL BUDGETED COST AMOUNT TO BE

  DEPT.           APPROPRIATED FROM APPROPRIATED TO ALL FUNDS APPROPRIATED

  DIVISION        DESCRIPTION NUMBER:   DESCRIPTION  PRIOR   REVISED OR TRANSFERRED

Transportation & 401 Transit Infrastructure Fund Grants 222388 Beekman Street Transit Grant 0.00 1,460,000.00 1,460,000.00

Engineering

Engineering 401 Transit Infrastructure Fund Grants 222389 Paxton Avenue Transit Grant 0.00 900,000.00 900,000.00

233

401 Transit Infrastructure Fund Grants 222393 Warsaw Avenue Transit Grant 0.00 2,125,000.00 2,125,000.00

401 Transit Infrastructure Fund Grants 222391 River Road Transit Grant 0.00 2,725,000.00 2,725,000.00

401 Transit Infrastructure Fund Grants 222392 Western Hills Viaduct Transit Grant 0.00 8,200,000.00 8,200,000.00


